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HARDNESS:REVIEWED BY:

MATERIAL:DRAWN BY:
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REVISION

--/--/--

08/13/18DATE:

REVISION:

AH50050X
DRWG NO:

1/2 x 5 Inch Air Heater 240V 600W with 36 Inch leads. 
TITLE:

DEL RIO, TEXAS, USA

UNLESS OTHERWISE

DECIMAL (inch): 

± 0.3 mm 
± 0.13 mm)
± 0.01" 
± 0.005"

(.X)

FRACTIONAL:

ANGULAR: 

± 164"

.500 

 5.000 

 36.000 

 6.500 

Wattage: 600W

Electrical Specifications:
Voltage: 240V

Material Specifications
Sheath: 304 Stainless Steel
Lead Wire Conductor: Stranded, 
22 ga. Ultralead NKL 300V


